APPLICATIONS & INDUSTRIESFEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 High capacity
•	 Size 1/4" - 3", 800 wog
•	 Soft seat for bubble-tight shutoff, spring loaded for
fast sealing action
•	 Low cracking pressure 1/2 psi
•	 Flow profile designed to minimize head loss easy
•	 design

TFM (3" only)
7 End Cap CF8M
HOW TO ORDER
Sizes Series Body, Stem & Disc Port Design Packing Seat End Connections
1 1/4" 68 33 316 CF8M F Full Port F Teflon F Teflon FT NPT Ends
2 3/8" C TFM4215 BT British Pipe Threads
3 1/2"
4 3/4"
5 1"
0 1-1/4"
6 1-1/2"
7 2"
8 2 -1/2"
9 3"
SIZE
Ø
D
7 6 5 4 3 2 1